
Ms. Lena Bohrer, Head of Academic branch
lena.bohrer@weizmann.ac.il
050-5109777

Ms. Livnat Moses, Head of Postdoctoral
Training Program section
livnat.moses@weizmann.ac.il
054-4445914

Ms. Michal Kiri, Head of Academic section-
Physics and Chemistry
michal.kiri@weizmann.ac.il
050-5202344

Ms. Moran Held-Sasson,  Head of Academic
section - Math & CS, Science Teaching
moran.held-sasson@weizmann.ac.il
08-9346585

Ms. Adi Shimron, Head of Academic section-
Life Sciences and Scientific Council
adi.shimron@weizmann.ac.il
050-5109868

Ms. Anat Shabat, Students Coordinator for Life
Sciences (Biochemistry)
anat.shabat@weizmann.ac.il
050-5667903

Academic issues

Ms. Nirit Cohen Kraus, social worker
nirit.cohen-kraus@weizmann.ac.il

054-3067600

Emotional & Mental Support 

Ms. Or Cohen, Students and Postdocs Wellbeing Officer 
or.cohen@weizmann.ac.il

054-6565076

Rising Lion Operation
Not Sure Who to Talk To? Start Here

Your paragraph text

General Assistance, Emergency financial support & Support with housing for those
without a shelter or whose home was damaged

Ms. Dana Yanay
dana.yanay@weizmann.ac.il

050-6333052

Israeli Students and postdocs =>  WSoS Head of Administration

Ms. Or Cohen 
or.cohen@weizmann.ac.il

054-6565076

IDF reserve duty 
‎Call up notices & general assistance

 => military liaison officer

‎
3010 FORM => WSoS HR

wsos-hr@weizmann.ac.il

 io@weizmann.ac.il 
08-9343343

‎
International students & Postdocs 

students & Postdocs currently abroad
   General Info => International Office

‎
Refunds for official travel => Traveling team

galit.meshulam@weizmann.ac.il
08-9343912

Ms. Netta Dvora Ram, Courses &
Exams coordinator
netta.ram@weizmann.ac.il
08-9346092

Ms. Nurit Sobelson, Courses &
Exams coordinator
nuritso@weizmann.ac.il
08-9346238
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